
 

 

Startlista 

Hagaspelen 
och 

Sverigecup 5 
Hagaströms IP, Gävle 

17-18 februari 2024 

 

 

 

 

 

Tider:  

Lördag 17 februari 
Inåkning 11:30-12:30 
Lagledarmöte 12:00 
Tävlingsstart 13:00 

Söndag 18 februari 
Inåkning 8:30-9:30 
Lagledarmöte 9:15 
Tävlingsstart 10:00 

 

 

 

 



Tidsprogram söndag 18/2 

 Deltagare Par Tid per par Starttid Sluttid 
500m SC 10 5 01.30 10:00 10:08 
500m Haga 10 5 02.00 10:08 10:18 
100m Haga 8 4 01.00 10:18 10:22 

      

Ispreparering     11:00 

      

1000m Haga 1 1 02.30 11:00 11:03 

      

Paus / flytt av start 00:05 11:03 11:08 

      

1500 SC 10 5 03:00 11:08 11:23 
1500m Haga 2 1 03.00 11:23 11:26 
300m Haga 16 8 01:30 11:26 11:38 

      

Paus / flytt av start   11:38 11:43 

      

3000m Haga 2 1 07:00 11:43 11:50 

      

Paus / flytt av start       

      

Masstart SC    12:00  
      

      
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
   

Söndag 18/2 
 

   
500m Sverigecup 5 

 
 

 
 

1 
  Tindra Jansson Westman Sundsvalls SK 
  Nikie Hallenberg IK Wega 

 
 

 
 

2 
    

  Emil Klockar Sundsvalls SK 
 

 
 

 

3 
  Erik Wetterdal Södermalms IK 
  Sebastian Åleskog Hagaströms SK 

  
 

 

4 
  Gustav Arnell Hagaströms SK 
  Simon Jeppsson Hagaströms SK 

 
 

 
 

5 
  Oskar Nilsson SK Pollux 
  Wilhelm Ekensskär SK Trollhättan 

 
   

500m Hagaspelen 
 

   

6 
  Vera Wikman Hagaströms SK 
  Nils Wikman Hagaströms SK 

 
   

7 
  Axel Olsson Hagaströms SK 
  Belle Lövstrand SK Pollux 

 
   

8 
  Elvira Hansen Östlund Hagaströms SK 
  Tim Treviranus Dala Active Skaters 

 
   

9 
  Egil Heneryd Hagaströms SK 
  Sebastian Larnefeldt Dala Active Skaters 

 
   

10 
  Emmy Thim Hagaströms SK 
  Hilda Stolt Hagaströms SK 

 
   

100m Hagaspelen 
    

11 
  Theo Schauman Hagaströms SK 
  Wilma Wimalm Hagaströms SK 

 
   

12 
  Hilda van Ommeren IF Thor 
  Hampus Wimalm Hagaströms SK 

 
   

13 
  Thor Schauman Hagaströms SK 
  Per Steffen Hagaströms SK 

 
   

14 
  Albin Alm Hagaströms SK 
  Manne Olsson Hagaströms SK 

 
   

 
   



Ispreparering 
 

   
1000m Hagaspelen 

 
   

15 
  Malte Olsson Hagaströms SK 
    

 
   

1500m Sverigecup 5 & Hagaspelen 
 

   

16 
  Tyra Pousette Hjelm Hagaströms SK 
  Nikie Hallenberg IK Wega 

 
   

17 
  Sebastian Åleskog Hagaströms SK 
  Tindra Jansson Westman Sundsvalls SK 

 
   

18 
  Hugo Klockar Sundsvalls SK 
  Erik Wetterdal Södermalms IK 

 
   

19 
  Wilhelm Ekensskär SK Trollhättan 
  Gustav Arnell Hagaströms SK 

 
   

20 
  Oskar Nilsson SK Pollux 
  Emil Klockar Sundsvalls SK 

 
   

21 
  Egil Heneryd Hagaströms SK 
  Sebastian Larnefeldt Dala Active Skaters 

 
   

300m Hagaspelen 
 

   

22 
  Albin Alm Hagaströms SK 
  Hilda van Ommeren  

 
   

23 
  Hampus Wimalm Hagaströms SK 
  Theo Schauman Hagaströms SK 

 
   

24 
  Belle Lövstrand SK Pollux 
  Wilma Wimalm Hagaströms SK 

 
   

25 
  Thor Schauman Hagaströms SK 
  Manne Olsson Hagaströms SK 

 
   

26 
  Axel Olsson Hagaströms SK 
  Vera Wikman Hagaströms SK 

 
   

27 
  Per Steffen Hagaströms SK 
  Nils Wikman Hagaströms SK 

 
   

28 
  Emmy Thim Hagaströms SK 
  Hilda Stolt Hagaströms SK 

 
   

29 
  Tim Ishaq Treviranus Dala Active Skaters 
  Elvira Hansen Östlund Hagaströms SK 



 
   

3000m Hagaspelen 
 

   

30 
  Malte Olsson Hagaströms SK 
  Tyra Pousette Hjelm Hagaströms SK 

 
   

Masstart 
 

   
 

 Gustav Arnell Hagaströms SK 
 

 Tindra Jansson Westman Sundsvalls SK 
 

 Erik Wetterdal Södermalms IK 
 

 Wilhelm Ekensskär SK Trollhättan 
 

 Emil Klockar Sundsvalls SK 
 

 Oskar Nilsson SK Pollux 
 

   
 


